TERM 1
August

September

October

November

December

TERM 2

January

February

March

May

June

10
12
11
14
16
21-25
12-16
19
22
19-30

(9 IR NS I ]

17
20
6-9

10
13-24
14
27

23,24
29
30-31
1
1
2

STUDENT DAYS (180)

Helix Charter High School

2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
(Click on tab at bottom of sheet for A/B Calendar)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday - Thursday

Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday
Thursday
Monday - Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Monday - Thursday

Friday

Friday - Friday
Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday, Wednesday
Monday

Tuesday - Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

Friday

SD/FW DAYS (8)

Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
First day of Fall Semester 1 (45 Days)

Back to School Night

Parent Shadow Day

Labor Day - No School

Progress Report Grades Due - Fall Semester 1
Athletic Eligibility Determined

Finals Week - Fall Semester 1

Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)

First Day of Fall Semester 2 (44 Days)
Indigenous Peoples' Day -- This is a School Day
Final Grades Due Fall Semester 1

Athletic Eligibility Determined
Veteran’s Day - No School

Progress Reports Due - Fall Semester 2
Athletic Eligibility Determined
Thanksgiving Break - No School

Finals Week - Fall Semester 2

Final Grades Due Fall Semester 2
Athletic Eligibility Determined

Winter Break

New Years Day - No School

Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
First Day of Spring Semester 1 (43 days)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

Parent Shadow Day

Back to School Night

Progress Reports Due - Spring Semester 1

Athletic Eligibility Determined

Lincoln's Day - No School

President’s Day - No School

Finals Week - Spring Semester 1

Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
Final Grades Due-Spring Semester 1

Spring Break - No School

Athletic Eligibility Determined

First Day of Spring Semester 2 (48 days)
Progress Reports Due - Spring Semester 2
Athletic Eligibility Determined

Spring Fling

Senior Boards - Minimum Days

Memorial Day - No School

Finals Week - Spring Semester 2

Finals Week - Spring Semester 2

Graduation

Luncheon/Fac Workday (Non-Student Day) Final Grades Due Spring Sem 2

TOTAL DAYS (188)

F1=45, F2=44, S1=43, S2=48



