Helix Charter High School 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

(Click on tab at bottom of sheet for A/B Calendar)

August	1	Monday	Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
	2	Tuesday	Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
	3	Wednesday	Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
	4	Thursday	First day of Fall Semester 1 (45 Days)
	17	Wednesday	Back to School Night
	31	Wednesday	Parent Shadow Day
September	5	Monday	Labor Day - No School
	6	Tuesday	Progress Report Grades Due - Fall Semester 1
	9	Thursday	Athletic Eligibility Determined
October	3-6	Monday - Thursday	Finals Week - Fall Semester 1
	7	Friday	Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
	10	Monday	First Day of Fall Semester 2 (44 Days) Indigenous Peoples' Day This is a School Day Final Grades Due Fall Semester 1
	12	Wednesday	Athletic Eligibility Determined
November	11	Friday	Veteran's Day - No School
	14	Monday	Progress Reports Due - Fall Semester 2
	16	Wednesday	Athletic Eligibility Determined
	21-25	Monday - Friday	Thanksgiving Break - No School
December	12-16	Monday - Friday	Finals Week - Fall Semester 2
	19	Monday	Final Grades Due Fall Semester 2
	22	Thursday	Athletic Eligibility Determined
	19-30	Monday - Friday	Winter Break
TERM 2	17 50	inonaug Thaug	
January	2	Monday	New Years Day - No School
	3	Tuesday	Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
	4	Wednesday	Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
	5	Thursday	First Day of Spring Semester 1 (43 days)
	16	Monday	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School
	18	Wednesday	Parent Shadow Day
	26	Thursday	Back to School Night
February	6	Monday	Progress Reports Due - Spring Semester 1
	8	Wednesday	Athletic Eligibility Determined
	17	Friday	Lincoln's Day - No School
	20	Monday	President's Day - No School
March	6-9	Monday - Thursday	Finals Week - Spring Semester 1
			Staff Development/Faculty Workday (Non-Student Day)
	10	Friday	Final Grades Due-Spring Semester 1
	13-24	Friday - Friday	Spring Break - No School
	14	Tuesday	Athletic Eligibility Determined
	27	Monday	First Day of Spring Semester 2 (48 days)
May	1	Monday	Progress Reports Due - Spring Semester 2
	3	Wednesday	Athletic Eligibility Determined
	3	Wednesday	Spring Fling
	23, 24	Tuesday, Wednesday	Senior Boards - Minimum Days
	29	Monday	Memorial Day - No School
-	30-31	Tuesday - Wednesday	Finals Week - Spring Semester 2
June	1	Thursday	Finals Week - Spring Semester 2
	1	Thursday	Graduation
	2	Friday	Luncheon/Fac Workday (Non-Student Day) Final Grades Due Spring Sem 2
STUDENT DAYS	S (180)	SD/FW DAYS (8)	TOTAL DAYS (188) F1=45, F2=44, S1=43, S2=48